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AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 2ist June, 1937, to mid-day on the 24th June, 1937.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

Aden and Dependencies
British India
Finland
Sweden
Germany ...
Netherlands
Belgium
France
Egypt
United States of America ...
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of
the Exports of Bullion
and Specie registered
from mid-day on the
2ist June, 1937, to
mid-day on the 24th
June, 1937.

k

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£

—
—
——
—
—
—
—
—

—

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£

—
22,570
—
—
—121,976
—
—

3,455,845

3,600,391

Coin.
^

Of legal
tender hi the

United
Kingdom.

£

8,250
—
—
—

675
——
—

— 288

9,213

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£ '

—
—
—
——
—

—
—
—

—

Total of
Gold.

£

8,250
22,570

—
—675

121,976
—
—

3,455,845
288

3,609,604

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

——

——
—
—

—
——

—

Refined.

£

32,321
—2,000
11,750
1,250

—
5,529
1,810

174,640
2,561

231,861

Com.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
——
—

—
—
—

—

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom..

£
2,000

—
—
—
—

—
—
—

—
—

2,OOO

Total of
Silver.

£
2,000

32,321

—2,000
n,75o
1,250

—5,529
1,810

174,640
2,561

233,861

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£
2,000

40,571
22,570
2,000

H,750
1,925

121,976

5,529
1,810

3,630,485
2,849

3,843,465
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, EndeU Street, W.C.2.
24th June, 1937.

W. HENDERSON, Controller. H
H


