## Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 21st June, 1937, to mid-day on the 24th June, 1937.

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Gold.					Silver.						•
•	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of	THE
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam ( <i>i.e.</i> , lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.	E LONDON
Aden and DependenciesBritish IndiaFinlandSwedenGermanyMetherlandsBelgiumFranceEgyptUnited States of AmericaOther Countries		£  22,570  121,976  3,455,845 	<u>f</u> 8,250 		£ 8,250 22,570 — 675 121,976 — 3,455,845 288	£       	£ 32,321 2,000 11,750 1,250 5,529 1,810 174,640 2,561	£ 	£ 2,000 — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	£ 2,000 32,321  2,000 11,750 1,250  5,529 1,810 174,640 2,561	£ 2,000 40,571 22,570 2,000 11,750 1,925 121,976 5,529 1,810 3,630,485 2,849	ON GAZETTE, 25 JUNE,
Total Declared Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 21st June, 1937, to mid-day on the 24th June, 1937.		3,600,391	9,213		3,609,604		231,861		2,000	233,861	3,843,465	, 1937

## EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2. 24th June, 1937.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.

4119